
Course Calendar for 2025-26 

 
 

Introductory Week Monday 22 - Friday 26 September 2025 Lectures 

Taught Modules Monday 29 September –  Friday 28 November 2025  
SMP4152 / 
SMP4113 /  
SMP493 /  
SMP499 

Assessment 
Period 

Monday 01 December – Friday 19 December 2025 SMP4152 / 
SMP4113 / 
SMP493 

 VACATION Monday 22 December 2025 – Friday 02 January 2026  

Assessment 
Period 

Monday 05 January – Friday 9 January 2026 SMP499 

Taught Modules Monday 12 January – Friday 27 February 2026 SMP478 /  
SMP494 / 
SMP4148 

Assessment 
Period 

Monday 02 March - Friday 20 March 2026 SMP478 /  
SMP494 / 
SMP4148 

Research Project Monday 23 March - Friday 14 August 2026 SMP428 

Dissertation 
Submission  

Friday 14 August 2026 SMP428 

Research 
Presentation 

Friday 21 August 2026 SMP428 

Course End Date Friday 11 September 2026  


